
Forest River, lnc'
900 CountY Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 54714132

N

PALOMINO REAL.LITE T

RCHS-I806

RCN119793

4X4SRCTo2SN1 19793

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

HIGLOSSGREY

400-6975-7

FREIGHT

110

FREIGHT

0863

305

RVIA

TOLLS

PERMITS

HI GLOSS GREY EXTERIOR

HARD SIDE PACKAGE
CO2 DETECTOR, FRAMELESS WINDOWS, ON-
DEMAND WATER HEATER, HOT & COLD WATER
OUTSIDE SHOWER LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, HI-
GLOSS EXTERIOR, FRONT CAP WLINE X
WINDSHIELD, MAXX AIR VENT, 2.2OOW SOLAR
PNLS, 1OO AMP LITHIUM BATTERY, BT CHARGE
CONTROLLER, ROOF LADDER PREP BRKT, AZDEL
coMpostTE, REFER (12V), FURNACE 20K BTU,
WHITE CABINETS

FREIGHT

ELECTRIC JACKS

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

11,OOO BTU AIR CONDITIONER

MICROWAVE

RVIA

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

$0 00

$2,175.00

$1,602.00

$1,435.50

$165.00

$1,377.50

$282.75

$0.00

$27.00

$10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$30,732.75 $7,074.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AN^D LO€AL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BYDEALER' FoREsr RIVER' lNc' RESERVES THE RIGHT ro cner.rce iircEs nNo specre-rcnii6rus wrrnour NorcE oR oBLrGATloN.
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